





BICSI India believes in recognizing and rewarding excellence in both technical and sustainable achievements of professionals and organizations in the information and communications technology (ICT) industry. To demonstrate its belief, BICSI India began instituting "BICSI INDIA Excellence Awards" in 2025. These awards will be facilitated annually in India. The BICSI India Excellence Awards will serve as the only Structured Cabling Industry awards in the country.

ICT Infrastructure Design Excellence Award

This award recognizes
excellent efforts and expertise in designing
cutting-edge, customer
-focused networks that
encompass fit-for-purpose
technologies with ease of
deployment and use.

ICT Active Equipment Installation Excellence Award

This award is to recognize the diverse nature of expertise that System Integrators encompass and ensure network suitability as well as positive end user experience.

ICT Infrastructure Installation Excellence Award (Multiple - Size Projects)

These awards recognize excellence in installation efforts and expertise in delivering the cabling and infrastructure for tomorrow's network, today.

There are three categories (i.e., Small, Medium, and Large); the projects are categorized based on project value or size.

ICT Distributor Excellence Award

This award is to recognize excellence in balancing demand and supply through selecting apt products, meetings expectations of stakeholders, and delivering the products to the project sites adhering to the product safety and redefined timelines.

ICT Sustainability Excellence Award

This award is to recognize outstanding effort by an Individual or Organization in the ICT Industry for pursuing sustainability in his / her / their respective line of Business.

ICT Professional Excellence Award

This award is to recognize and reward the extraordinary efforts of a BICSI India Individual member who has contributed time and effort to support BICSI India and the ICT industry.



Eligibility Criteria:

- Applicant must be part of the ICT community.
- Applying organizations can be from the fraternity of OEM, System Integrator,
 Consultants, Project Management Consultant, Architects/Designers, Distributors, etc.
- Applicants must be operating / doing business in India.
- Applicants must not have any regulatory or compliance sanction on them in the past one year.

Jury: (Proposed)

The jury will comprise some Eminent personalities from the distinguished areas of the ICT community, Industry Veteran, Premier Academia and Eminent Corporate representatives, along with the BICSI India Chair and BICSI India Affiliate who would screen the nominations and choose the Winners.

Nomination/Application Process/steps:

- Announcement of BICSI India Excellence Awards April 11, 2025.
- Start date of Nomination August 23, 2024.
- End date of Nomination January 15, 2025.
- Payment of nomination fees and methods of payment Online and Bank Transfer.
- Nomination Template with specific sections.
- Team for Screening the nominations.
- Dashboard for the Jury to assess the nominations & decide the winners.

Nomination/Application Fees:

ICT Professional Excellence Award (applicable only for BICSI India Members)
 Rs.10,000/- plus GST

For all other categories of Awards the Application fee will be:

- BICSI India Corporate Members Rs.25,000/- plus GST
- Non-BICSI Members Rs.50,000/- plus GST
- Rs.15,000/- plus GST will be applicable for every additional entry irrespective whether the application is from Member or Non Member.

Fees to be made in the name of 'Infinios Business Solutions (India) Private Limited' aka 'BICSI India' through the account details as follows:

Account Name: M/S Infinios Business Solutions (India) Pvt Ltd

Bank name: HDFC Bank

Type of Account: Current Account Account No: 50200022144794
IFSC Code: HDFC0004193

Branch Address: TC Palya Main Road Branch, Ramamurthy Nagar, Bangalore

Please make online payment by clicking here



ABOUT BICSI

BICSI is a professional association supporting the advancement of the information & communications technology (ICT) profession.

BICSI provides information, education, and knowledge assessment for individuals and companies in the ICT industry. BICSI serves more than 26,000 ICT professionals, including designers, installers, and technicians. These individuals provide the fundamental infrastructure for telecommunications, audio/video, life-safety, and automation systems. Through courses, conferences, publications, and professional registration programs, BICSI staff and volunteers assist ICT professionals in delivering critical products and services, and offer opportunities for continual improvement and enhanced professional stature.

Headquartered in Tampa, Florida, USA, BICSI Membership spans nearly 100 countries.

For more information, visit – www.bicsi.org

ABOUT BICSI India

The establishment of BICSI India is an exciting development for the ICT industry in India, as it provides a direct link to over 26,000 skilled professionals in India and around the world, and most importantly provides the opportunity to tap into a vast ICT knowledge base. Over the past 21 years, BICSI India has grown considerably, and we currently have members from consulting, manufacturing, distribution, and systems integrations backgrounds.

The BICSI India learn-to-succeed initiative has made a considerable improvement in our membership base and in the number of BICSI credential holders over the past few years, and the affiliate looks forward to growing stronger and expanding our reach, serving the ICT professional community in the times to come.

For more information, visit - www.bicsi-india.org

web: www.bicsi-india.org

BICSI India Affiliate iNFiNiO₂

For more details: